2015 Charity Choice Invitational
INITRAM Events

1500 Broadway

Tacoma, WA 98402

Feb 06, 2015 - Feb 08, 2015

Rank Num Name
Gym

1 1038 Jaime Fields
Garland's
Gymnastics

2 1031 Grace Johnson
Emerald City

3 1034 Malia Hargrove
Flips USA
Gymnastics

4 1073 Crystal Lopotan
Technique
Gymnastics

Vault

9.3000

9.3500
1T

9.3500
1T

0.0000

Official Results Published By: www.charitychoiceinvitational.com

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Bars

9.1500

8.9500

7.6000

8.2500

Beam

9.3000

8.7000
2T

8.7000
2T

8.4500

Floor

8.9000

9.0750

9.1750

8.4000

Meet Results

Session: 15
Level: 10
Division: JR A

36.650

36.075

34.825

25.100

Official Results
Verified


http://www.charitychoiceinvitational.com
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2015 Charity Choice Invitational
INITRAM Events

1500 Broadway

Tacoma, WA 98402

Feb 06, 2015 - Feb 08, 2015

Rank Num
1 1025
2 1015
3T 1042
3T 1047
5 1028

Name

Gym

Milana Brane
Cascade Elite

Samantha Smith
Auburn Gymnastics

Alexis McKnight
Grace Gymnastics

Brooklin Yearwood
Gymnastics
Olympica

Jennifer Powers
Cascade Elite

Vault

8.5000
3T

8.5000
3T
8.9000

8.8750

0.0000

Official Results Published By: www.charitychoiceinvitational.com

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Bars

8.9500

8.1500

7.4000

7.3500

9.2500

Beam
9.0750
9.2000
0.0000

4%
0.0000
4%

8.4000

Floor

9.3000

8.9750

8.3750

8.4500

0.0000

Meet Results

Session: 15
Level: 10
Division: JR B

35.825
34.825
24.675
3T
24.675
3T

17.650

Official Results
Verified


http://www.charitychoiceinvitational.com
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2015 Charity Choice Invitational
INITRAM Events

1500 Broadway

Tacoma, WA 98402

Feb 06, 2015 - Feb 08, 2015

Rank Num
1 1045
2 1057
3 1058
4 1019
5 1049
6 1061
7 1074
8 1068
9 1013
10 1033
11 1035
12 1071

Name
Gym

Alexia Burch
Gymnastics Nevada

Kristina Peterson
Metropolitan

Geneva Thompson
Metropolitan

Kaitlyn Lane
Black Hills

Jaden Andrus
MAC

Kylie Reese
NAAG

Marie Ong
Technique
Gymnastics

Libby Garfoot
Premier Gymnastics

Jada Czysz-Deboer
Auburn Gymnastics

Jadacie Durst
Flips USA
Gymnastics

Tessa Otuafi
Flips USA
Gymnastics

Amanda Bowers
Technique
Gymnastics

Vault

9.4750

9.1250
ST

9.5000

9.3000

9.1250
ST

9.0750

9.0000
8T

9.0000
8T

9.2500

8.6000
10

0.0000
11T

0.0000
11T

Official Results Published By: www.charitychoiceinvitational.com
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Bars

8.6750

9.3250

9.0500

9.3750

9.3000

8.1500

8T

8.1000

10

9.0750

6.6000

12

7.3000

11

8.1500
8T

8.2500

Beam

9.5750

9.5250

8.4000
6T

8.2750

8.4500
4T

8.4000
6T

8.2500

7.8000
10

8.4500
4T

7.3000
11

8.5000

0.0000
12

Floor

9.6250

8.9750

9.5000

9.0500

8.4500

9.4000

9.2500

8.2500

9.3250

7.2000
10

0.0000
11T

0.0000
11T

Meet Results

Session: 15
Level: 10
Division: SR A

37.350

36.950

36.450

36.000

35.325

35.025

34.600

34.125

33.625

30.400
10

16.650
11

8.2500
12

Official Results


http://www.charitychoiceinvitational.com
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2015 Charity Choice Invitational
INITRAM Events

1500 Broadway

Tacoma, WA 98402

Feb 06, 2015 - Feb 08, 2015

Rank Num
1 1076
2 1023
3 1053
4 1048
5 1051
6 1024
7 1072
8 1041
9 1020
10 1029
11 1055
12 1046
13 1063
14 1017
15 1059

Name
Gym

Ashley Tai
Technique
Gymnastics

Evan Pakshong
Broadway
Gymnastics

Jamie Law
MAC

Hanna Bergeson
Gymnastics
X-Calibur

Destinee Davis
MAC

Sienna Brane
Cascade Elite

Susanna
lakounitcheva
Technique
Gymnastics

Hannah Hamlin

Grace Gymnastics

Allyson Rudd
Black Hills

Hannah Bowles

Dynamic Gymnastics

Lena Greene

Metro Gymnastics

Cecilia Wiggins
Gymnastics
Olympica
Emily Wilson
Northpointe

Alexis Takara

Auburn Gymnastics

Hannah Norman

Vault

9.5000

9.2750

8.8500
10T

8.8750
8T

9.4750

8.8250
12

9.0500

8.9250
7

9.0000
6

8.8500
10T

9.2500
4

8.7750
13

8.8750
8T

0.0000
14T

0.0000

Official Results Published By: www.charitychoiceinvitational.com

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Bars

8.9750

7.9000
10

8.9000

8.8000
ST

9.2250

8.8000

ST

7.5000
11

8.6500
8.6750
8.5000
7.1500

14
6.7500

15
6.2500

16
9.0000

7.4000

Beam

9.1500
4T

9.6000

9.2500

8.8500

8.6000

8.5750
10

9.4000

8.7500
T

8.5500
11

8.1500
14

8.7500
T

8.4000
12T

8.4000
12T

9.1500
4T

7.4500

Floor

9.3750

9.6000

9.2250
6T

9.2250
6T

8.1750
13

9.2500

9.4500

8.6500
10

8.4000
12

8.9500

8.8000

8.4500
11

7.8000
14

0.0000
15T

0.0000

Meet Results

Session: 15
Level: 10
Division: SR B

37.000

36.375

36.225

35.750

35.475

35.450

35.400

34.975
8

34.625
9

34.450
10

33.950
11

32.375
12

31.325
13

18.150
14

14.850

Official Results
Verified


http://www.charitychoiceinvitational.com
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2015 Charity Choice Invitational
INITRAM Events

1500 Broadway

Tacoma, WA 98402

Feb 06, 2015 - Feb 08, 2015

Rank Num Name
Gym
NAAG

16 1066 Clara Laurent
Pacific Coast

17 1054 Gabrielle Spenser
MAC

1070 Gabriella Bouza
Pacific Coast

Official Results Published By: www.charitychoiceinvitational.com
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

14T

0.0000
14T

0.0000
14T

Bars

12

0.0000
17

7.3500
13

Beam

15

0.0000
16T

0.0000
16T

Meet Results

Session: 15

Level: 10

Division: SR B

Floor AA
15T 15
9.3000 9.3000
4 16
0.0000 7.3500
15T 17

Official Results
Verified


http://www.charitychoiceinvitational.com
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2015 Charity Choice Invitational
INITRAM Events

1500 Broadway

Tacoma, WA 98402

Feb 06, 2015 - Feb 08, 2015

Rank Num
1 1030
2 1032
3 1018
4 1039
5 1014
6 1027
7 1060
8 1052
9 1064
10 1012
11 1022
12 1040
13 1056
14 1016
15 1067

Name
Gym

Mary Jacobsen
Emerald City

Evanni Roberson
Emerald City

Kendall Watts
Auburn Gymnastics

Alexis Lawrence
Garland's
Gymnastics

Haley Roy
Auburn Gymnastics

Malia Mackey
Cascade Elite

Eleanor Pascoe-Long
NAAG

Grace Donaghy
MAC

Amy Blyckert
Northwest
Gymnastics

Sarah Patterson
Air-Bound
Gymnastics

Claire Hadley
Broadway
Gymnastics

Tierney Goaslind
Grace Gymnastics

Maryanna Peterson
Metropolitan

Nicole Steele
Auburn Gymnastics

Rebekah Medina
Pacific Coast

Vault

9.4000
3T

9.3500
ST

9.4500
1T

9.1250

9.4500
1T

9.0000
10

9.4000
3T

8.6500
13T

8.7500
11

9.3000

9.3500
ST

8.4500
15

8.6500
13T

9.1500

8.7000
12

Official Results Published By: www.charitychoiceinvitational.com
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Bars

9.5250

9.0000

8.7000

8.7500

7.8000
14

7.9000
13

8.3000

8.7250

8.2250

8.2000

8.0250
11

8.1000
oT

0.0000
15T

0.0000
15T

8.1000
oT

Beam

8.7500

9.3000

8.6500

8.8750

9.0000

8.9500

7.6500
14T

8.4000
12

8.5500
10

7.6500
14T

7.8000
13

8.7000
T

9.2250

8.7000
T

8.5000
11

Floor

9.5500

9.4250

9.3750
ST

9.2250
10

9.4750

9.3500

9.6000

9.0000
13

9.0250
12

9.3750
ST

9.3000

8.2500
14

9.3250

9.1500
11

0.0000
15T

Meet Results

Session: 15
Level: 10
Division: SR C

37.225

37.075

36.175

35.975

35.725

35.200

34.950

34.775

34.550

34.525
10

34.475
11

33.500
12

27.200
13

27.000
14

25.300
15

Official Results
Verified


http://www.charitychoiceinvitational.com
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2015 Charity Choice Invitational
INITRAM Events
1500 Broadway

Meet Results

Tacoma, WA 98402 Session: 15

Feb 06, 2015 - Feb 08, 2015 Level: 10

Division: SR C

Rank Num Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
Gym

16 1043 Misty-Jade Carlson 0.0000 8.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.0000

Gymnastics East 16 12 16 15T 16

Official Results Published By: www.charitychoiceinvitational.com Official Ses.fqltz
erifie

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com


http://www.charitychoiceinvitational.com
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

